10

2
-

13
14
15

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

41

Name of town

Noida (UP)
Lucknow (UP)

Rudrapur Deoria (UP)
Allahabad (UP)
Moradabad (UP)

Meerut (UP)

Jagdalpur (Chhattisgarh)

Raipur (Chhattisgarh)

Gobindgarh (Punjab)

Amritsar (Punjab)

Indore (MP)
Indore (MP)
Bhopal (MP)
Bhopal (MP)

Jammu

Kalimpong (WB)
Bholpur (WB)
Adra (Purulia WB)
Jalpaiguri (WB)
Hakdibari (WB)
Islampur (WB)
Cuttack (Orissa)
Patna (Bihar)

Gaya (Bihar)
Ranchi (Jharkhand)

Guwahati (Assam)
Imphal (Manipur)

Visakhapatnam (Andhra
Pradesh)

Puducherry
Coimbatore ( Tamil Nadu)
Calicut (Kerala)

Kasaragod (northern
district, Kerala)

Chennai

Dindigul, Kodaikanal,

Conoor areas (Tamil Nadu)

Nashik (Maharashtra)

Kolhapur (Maharashtra)

Nagpur (Maharashtra)

Ahmedabad (Gujarat)

Kherwara, Udaipur
(Rajasthan)

Udaipur (Rajasthan)

Name of market

Surajpur Market
Local (Charbagh)

Local Market
Mandera Bazaar
Panchbara Market

Sadar Bazaar

Danteswari market

Shastri Market

Khanna Market

Hall Gate Subji Mandi

Local Market

Siyagan Market
Jumme Market

Jubrati Market
Raghunath Bazaar

Local Market
Station Market
Gayadih

Din Bazaar
Haldibari Bazaar
Islampur Bazaar
Chandini Chowk
Jagdeopath Market

Rampur Market

Doranda Bazoar

Kalakahar Colony Bazaar

Central Market

Rythur Bazaar

City Market

Uzhavar Sandhai Market
C.K Store

Kasaragod Town Market
Koyambedu Market

Local Market

Shalimar Market
Lakshmipuri Market
Kalamna Market
Ahmedabad Municipal

Market

Kherwara Market
Girwa Market

Name of
family/individual Dal
NORTH
Pratibha 160
Singh Family 100-200
Verma Family 140
Saleem 120
Lakna 100
Bhardwaj Family 9
Biswas Family 200
Mukherjee Family 140
Urmila (Piyush's
mother) 160
120
Arora Family 160
Chitranshi Dhami 160
Makhija Family 100
Tanwani Family 120
Salim 180
Davindra 120
EAST
Lepcha Family 110
Roy Family 120
Pal Family 9%
Mitra Family 110
Roy Family 120
Gupta Family 110
Mohiz Family 120
Kumar Family 100
Chatterjee Family 120
Shyam 80
NORTHEAST
120
Anandiya 80
Rassal Khaka 80
SOUTH
Prasad Family 170
Kumaran Family 130
Kumar Family 200
Abhikash 140
Hrishi Avees 95
Vinayraj 300
Angarayan 140-180
WEST
Jain Faimly 110
Singh Family 180
Ade Family 210-240
Shafeeq Family 220
Himanshi 110
Shruti Mohil 146

Price in Rs. per kg (as of July 2016)

Aug-15 Type of Dal
65 Arhar
Arhar
63 Arhar
Moong
94.5 Chana
Arhar
83 Arhar
Masoor
Arhar
Moong

Arhar
Masoor
107 Masoor
Masoor
Masoor
Masoor

Moong
Masoor
102 Moong
114 Moong

£

74

-

Tomatoes

55

80-100
80-100
20

£ 2

27

Aug-15

122

12

13.5

27

i3

17

15

Potatoes

g

15

20-25

20-25

25

22

22

24

25
25

23




