				Price in Rs. per kg (as of July 2016)							
			Name of								
No.	Name of town	Name of market	family/individual	Dal	Aug-15	Type of Dal	Tomatoes	Aug-15	Potatoes	Aug-15	
NORTH 1. Noide (UD) Suprimus Market Pretible 160											
		Surajpur Market Local (Charbagh)	Pratibha Singh Family	160 100-200	65	Arhar	40				
2	Lucknow (CF)	Local (Charbagh)	Singii Faithiy	100-200	63	Arnar					
3	Rudrapur Deoria (UP)	Local Market	Verma Family	140		Arhar	55		20		
		Mandera Bazaar	Saleem	120	63	Arhar	50		30		
5	Moradabad (UP)	Panchbara Market	Lalana	100		Moong					
6	Meerut (UP)	Sadar Bazaar	Bhardwaj Family	90	94.5	Chana		12.2			
7	Jagdalpur (Chhattisgarh)	Danteswari market	Biswas Family	200		Arhar					
8	Raipur (Chhattisgarh)	Shastri Market	Mukherjee Family	140	83	Arhar					
9	Gobindgarh (Punjab)	Khanna Market	Urmila (Piyush's mother)	160			40		15		
				120		Masoor					
10	Amritsar (Punjab)	Hall Gate Subji Mandi	Arora Family	160		Arhar Arhar	80	9	20		
11	Indore (MP)	Local Market	Chitranshi Dhami	160			40	12			
		Siyagan Market	Makhija Family	100		Moong		12			
13	Bhopal (MP)	Jumme Market	Tanwani Family	120	29	Arhar	80-100	7	20-25		
14	Bhopal (MP)	Jubrati Market	Salim	180	42	Masoor	80-100	7	20-25		
15	Jammu	Raghunath Bazaar	Davindra	120	107	Masoor	20	13.5	25		
16	V-P (MP)	L 134	EAS				70				
		Local Market Station Market	Lepcha Family	110 120		Masoor	70	24.5	22		
		Gayadih	Roy Family Pal Family	90		Masoor Masoor	60	34.5	22		
		Din Bazaar	Mitra Family	110		Masoor	00	21	22		
	Haldibari (WB)	Haldibari Bazaar	Roy Family	120		Masoor		33			
		Islampur Bazaar	Gupta Family	110		Moong					
22	Cuttack (Orissa)	Chandini Chowk	Mohiz Family	120		Chana					
23	Patna (Bihar)	Jagdeopath Market	Kumar Family	100		Chana	50		20		
24	Gaya (Bihar)	Rampur Market	Chatterjee Family	120		Moong/masoor	60		20		
25	Ranchi (Jharkhand)	Doranda Bazaar	Shyam	80	54	Moong	40		24		
NORTHEAST											
120 Masoor											
		Kalakahar Colony Bazaar	Anandiya	80	102	Moong	40		25		
28	Imphal (Manipur)	Central Market	Rassal Khaka	80	114	Moong	80		25		
SOUTH											
	Visakhapatnam (Andhra Pradesh)	Rythur Bazaar	Prasad Family	170		Urad	30		22		
23	radesii)	Nymur ENZddi	rasac rainty	170		Orad	30		22		
30	Puducherry	City Market	Kumaran Family	130	20	Arhar					
		Uzhavar Sandhai Market	Kumar Family	200		Chana	60-80		40		
	,	C.K Store	Abhilash	140							
	Kasaragod (northern										
	district, Kerala)		Hrishi Avees	95			30		25		
34	Chennai	Koyambedu Market	Vinayraj	300			27		23		
	Dindigul, Kodaikanal,										
35	Conoor areas (Tamil Nadu)	Local Market	Angarayan	140-180			40				
			WES	.1							
36	Nashik (Maharashtra)	Shalimar Market	Jain Faimly	110	62	Chana	100		50		
37	Kolhapur (Maharashtra)	Lakshmipuri Market	Singh Family	180		Arhar	50	8	20		
38	Nagpur (Maharashtra)	Kalamna Market	Ade Family	210-240	74	Arhar		17			
39	Ahmedabad (Gujarat)	Ahmedabad Municipal Market	Shafeeq Family	220	65	Moong	50	16	30		
40	Kherwara, Udaipur	Kherwara Market	Himonohi	110			80				
			Himanshi Shruti Mahil					16			
41	Udaipur (Rajasthan)	Girwa Market	Shruti Mohil	146			80	15			